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BISHOP’S KITCHEN 2022 STEWARDING ROTA (v4) 

Saturday 30th July 

Keys kept by Nick from the previous evening. 

 Nick Taylor  nick@willowbed-design.co.uk  PO19 8HX 07472845869 

Jo Tricklebank   johannatricklebank@yahoo.co.uk  PO20 2EB 07532779061 

Joanna Wakefield jowake12@gmail.com   BH15 4LZ 07393946514 
 
Caroline Wadhams  wadhams.lq@gmail.com  PO4 0QP 07824427603 

Nick takes keys home for Lynn to collect from him on Sunday morning. For contact details see below. 

 

Sunday 31st July 

Lynn collects keys from Nick on Sunday morning. For contact details see above. 

Lynn Nicholls  lynn.nicholls1@gmail.com  PO4 0PU 07855753431  

Cabby Luxford  cabbyattilecottage@gmail.com   RH6 9DU 07730551011 

Brigitte Gillespie  gillespiebrigitte@gmail.com    GU9 9QP  07789328376 

Pat Greenland  elwyngreenland@gmail.com   SO45 1XR     07840053056 

 Keys left at BK  

 

Monday 1st August 

Neil Dewey  neilhdewey@gmail.com   SO22 4JL 07714372857 
 
Marigo Harries   marigoharries@me.com  SO21 1TQ 07776097149 

Diana Carter  marigoharries@me.com  SO21 1LE 01962777297 

Keys left at BK   

 

Tuesday 2nd August  

Nigel Hobbs   bauta@hotmail.co.uk   GU35 8QE 01428714499 

Christine Bell   bellchr48@gmail.com   PO21 5AQ 07740995172 

Alissa Knight   alissa@alissaknight.uk    GU31 4AP 07837987675 

Keys left at BK 
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Wednesday 3rd August  

Alec Roberts  ajrnova23@gmail.com   PO4 9QB 07875295252 

Wendy Brenan  wbrenan@hotmail.co.uk  PO4 0SU 07773310132 
 
Barbara Mace  barmace15@gmail.com   GU31 4HN 07798764899 

Keys left at BK 

 
Thursday 4th August   

Sandie Dixon     2sandie@tiscali.co.uk   SO16 3DD 07899948019 
 
Mick Dixon  mick_dixon@icloud.com  RG29 1HD 07753731582 

Lesley Dixon  dixonlesley@icloud.com   RG29 1HD 07929600801  

Keys left at BK   

 

Friday 5th August 

Heather Muir   heather1muir@gmail.com  PO19 3BG 07969816960 

Linda Smith  linda.smith@talktalk.net  PO22 6JH 07592834732  

Jessica Jordan   jess@jessicajordanceramics.com  BN17 6JF  07795164622 

Jessica drops off keys with Pauline on Friday evening. For contact details see below.  

 

Saturday 6th August   

Pauline has received keys from Jessica on Friday evening. For contact details see above. 

Rolf Hawkins  rookerypotts@gmail.com  SO21 1HR 07801551738 

Pauline Somerville  pasom7@gmail.com    PO21 4DW         07879296684 

Gordon Ferrie  gordonferrie@btinternet.com  PO214QE   07948709146 

Abi Jonas  abi@abijonas-pottery.com   GU314JQ  07787802413 

Rolf drops off keys with Sheena on Saturday evening. For contact details see below. 
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Sunday 7th August 

Sheena has received keys from Rolf on Saturday evening. For contact details see above. 

Neil Rampton  neil@rampton.org.uk   PO7 6HB 07710535012 

Suzanne Rampton suzanne@rampton.org.uk  PO7 6HB 07800596563 

Sheena Bond  ceramicdesignandprint@gmail.com SO50 6DW 07796120304 
Keys left at BK 

 

Monday 8th August  

Gaynor Wilson  info@gaynorwilsonceramics.co.uk GU6 8JL  07787546895 
 
Jasper Smith   jasper.g.smith@gmail.com  PO22 6HJ 07496996050 

Karen Townsend  mistyceramics@gmail.com  PO14 3NQ  07771598893 

Keys left at BK 

 
 

Tuesday 9th August 

Margaret Newton margaret.ntn@btinternet.com  GU29 0EQ 01730812582 

Linda Maunsell   forlindi20@gmail.com   SO413NT  07814504049 

Jane Brind   jbrind59@gmail.com   RG249HX 07783643352 

Keys left at BK. 

 

Wednesday 10th August 

Ruth Padday  ruthpadday@gmail.com   SO30 2ER 07801545630 

Sue Robbins   sue.robbins@gmail.com  SO53 4SW  07979156454 

Linda Chew   chewceramics@yahoo.com  SO22 5AY 07947523612 

Keys left at BK 
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Thursday 11th August 
 
Su Cloud  sucloudceramics@gmail.com  PO21 4BL 07792987281  

Linda Kelsall-Barnett lkelsall.barnett@outlook.com  PO19 5RT 07531506725 

Dot Marchlewicz dolawrie@yahoo.com   BN17 6EU  07786513114 

Keys left at BK 

 

Friday 12th August 

 Deborah Kolios acgirl21@gmail.com   PO18 0LH  07926362962 

Lola Claeys Bouuaert lolaclaeysbouuaert@gmail.com  GU30 7ND 07517895777 

Anton Page  antonpage1@outlook.com  SO51 8DP 07582505068 

Deborah takes keys home with her on Friday evening for Adrienne to collect on Saturday morning. 

For contact details see below. 

 

Saturday 13th August   

Adrienne collects keys from Deborah on Saturday morning. For contact details see above. 

Adrienne Shields shieldsadrienne@yahoo.co.uk  BN14 8BB 07588839627 
 
Katharine Schafli  katharinesonline@gmail.com  PO9 6HG 07585428828 

Eugenie Smit  eugoost@googlemail.com  GU52 6HL 07966176824 
 
Katharine takes keys and drops them off with Sandra on Saturday evening.  For contact details see 

below. 

 

Sunday 14th August 

Sandra has received keys from Katharine on Saturday evening.  For contact details – see above. 

Fiona Kelly    feakelly@hotmail.com   BH5 1LP 07968539203 

Sandra Bidmead sandra.bidmead@googlemail.com PO18 0AZ 07545385251 
  
Harriet Wesley  guy.harry@btopenworld.com  SO40 7AD 07791474468 

Vasu Reddy  vasureddyceramics@gmail.com  SO30 2HD 07906850724 

Keys left at BK 

Any problems – contact Sandie Dixon:  07899948019 
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